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1 14
4 33
6 57
14 89
9 102
2 119

19WFP
01M58
CAEX0
POJ4F
903HX
3VR22
1M2LW
3WocC2
01M54
3VVVF
73DED
LA9RW
DA109
CAPZF

4D298
04P6X
3VVR9
00MPX
030E0
04P79
3R383
3VX1N
03RN1
04P6Y
4HCF8
4L14D
00CV8
10VD1

8077X
10XHV
732NY
A0067
04NVW
4DooV
A0072
06WK6
AAEJH

CA7WK
EAKAA
OE1E6
9031M
0C5PF
4LPRX
4LPVF
15C81
1M4JH

1A1VE
3VWVD
3WAM3
4D46P
80CTM
4HXHT

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 BZF8 M SKI ALPINO
PIRCHER Caecilia Maria
CIATTI Marta
NIEDRIST Evelyn
MITTERSTEINER Helene
TOETSCH Otto
GALLMETZER Josef Alois
BAURSCHAFTER Fritz
MOESSLER Karl Heinz
PERKMANN Enrico
PLUNGER Guenther
OBEX Wilfried
ZAGLER Christian
NISCHLER Markus
RAFFL Guenther

2 BzZsl
GRUBER Bertha
LANG Sigrid
PEDROTTI Alessandro
DALLA PAOLA Umberto
PATTIS Arnold
ALLEGRINI Konrad
RICHTER Roland
MESSNER Karl
MOCCIA Flavio
ROHRER Gerhard
ROTTENSTEINER Hubert
RAFFEINER Friedrich
DE BERTOLDI Francesco
PLATTNER Leonhard

ASE CATINACCIO

3 BZ13 RENNG. WIPPTAL
AUKENTHALER Janine
AUGSCHOELL Florian
HAUESLER Paul
HOFER Helmut
LARCH Martin
VOLGGER Hartmuth
PLANK Harald
HOCHRAINER Hannes
HINTEREGGER Michael

4 BZ85 ASV WELSCHNOFEN

OBERRAUCH Elisa
STOFNER Sonja

KOB Christine
ROBATSCHER Michael
DEJORI Markus
NAECKLER Erich
RIEDER Bernhard
KNOLSEISEN Helmuth
RANIGLER Werner

5 BZJE VOLKL SUDTIROL
RUNGGALDIER Helga
PEZZEI| Paul
RITSCH Paul
BAUR Klaus
RITSCH Peter
KASER Egon

Josef

21-02-2015 / MALGA FROMMER

PUNTI

270.58
284.42
269.01
240.16
215.16
72.64
87.44
76.12
58.96
2.25
76.86
100.72
125.85
116.73

242.19
262.52
182.12

142.22
167.25
300.09
17.64
97.66
79.48
65.77
20.31
102.36
61.82

28.74
33.90
142.23
68.27

44.47
102.02

38.71
396.41

154.96
175.54
214.39
100.22
71.75
122.14
94.72
118.10
63.87

206.32
105.69
43.04
124.23
92.24
21.82

ANNO

1954
1950
1980
1982
1935
1942
1943
1941
1946
1968
1965
1972
1974
1973

1956
1955
1934
1930
1940
1941
1940
1947
1949
1945
1953
1953
1951
1958

1993
1954
1960
1966
1966
1970
1976
1981
1994

1998
1998
1967
1943
1960
1961
1961
1966
1973

1956
1944
1951
1960
1966
1978

com

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

COD.

BZF8
BZF8
BZF8
BZF8
BZF8
BZF8
BZF8
BZF8
BZF8
BZF8
BZF8
BZF8
BZF8
BZF8

BZ41
BZ41
BZ41
BZ41
BZ41
BZ41
BZ41
BZ41
BZ41
BZ41
BZ41
BZ41
BZ41
BZ41

BZ13
BZ13
BZ13
BZ13
BZ13
BZ13
BZ13
BZ13
BZ13

BZ85
BZ85
BZ85
BZ85
BZ85
BZ85
BZ85
BZ85
BZ85

BZJE
BZJE
BZJE
BZJE
BZJE
BZJE

SOCIETA'
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ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE

RENNG.
RENNG.
RENNG.
RENNG.
RENNG.
RENNG.
RENNG.
RENNG.
RENNG.

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

878

SKI ALPINO
SKI ALPINO
SKI ALPINO
SKI ALPINO
SKI ALPINO
SKI ALPINO
SKI ALPINO
SKI ALPINO
SKI ALPINO
SKI ALPINO
SKI ALPINO
SKI ALPINO
SKI ALPINO
SKI ALPINO

726
CATINACCIO
CATINACCIO
CATINACCIO
CATINACCIO
CATINACCIO
CATINACCIO
CATINACCIO
CATINACCIO
CATINACCIO
CATINACCIO
CATINACCIO
CATINACCIO
CATINACCIO
CATINACCIO

561
WIPPTAL
WIPPTAL
WIPPTAL
WIPPTAL
WIPPTAL
WIPPTAL
WIPPTAL
WIPPTAL
WIPPTAL

450
WELSCHNOFEN
WELSCHNOFEN
WELSCHNOFEN
WELSCHNOFEN
WELSCHNOFEN
WELSCHNOFEN
WELSCHNOFEN
WELSCHNOFEN
WELSCHNOFEN

TEMPO TOTALE

447

VOLKL SUDTIROL
VOLKL SUDTIROL
VOLKL SUDTIROL
VOLKL SUDTIROL
VOLKL SUDTIROL
VOLKL SUDTIROL

PUNTI
59.20 100
1'01.33 80
1'00.42 100
1'02.27 80
1'07.68 45
55.66 100
57.81 40
1'01.20 26
53.65 50
44.56 100
50.66 36
53.23 45
57.41 40
59.32 36
59.14 80
59.87 60
1'02.71 100
1'16.61 60
59.23 36
1'00.83 29
1'12.03 20
51.24 100
57.35 40
58.56 32
52.02 50
52.09 45
54.84 29
53.92 45
46.05 100
50.29 100
53.35 24
49.95 45
51.48 26
46.59 80
51.06 50
48.36 100
50.60 36
50.20 50
51.28 45
54.35 100
56.01 80
48.89 40
50.40 29
52.04 26
54.30 20
47.83 60
56.69 100
57.50 50
52.18 40
59.08 18
51.24 29
47.16 80
GC /1
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POS NUM

PETT

4 128
2 143
7 7
8 9
2 26
8 40
11 36
7 59
8 75
9 77
8 97
14 105
8 142
3 3
2 9%
3 127
6 134
3 24
3 34
7 52
2 80
2 56
15 84
5 128
2 126
1 15
1 81
2 49
3 93
6 101
2 73
1 130
6 74
8 86
12 103
3 120
1 23
4 78
1 108
4 111
2 21
3 46
1 17
1 68

NUM
CODICE

06VJV
800LC

FAG8L
CO4NL
00TRV
4LOLH
4L2CE
1FEPT
NOK1T
734E6
NO3Y9
NOJ39
C04P3

FA8VT
902R8
MO81W
Mo81V

03E1H
1JCPX
19Y3W
0005K

4HM4P
EAMSJ
80842
67R5T

14423
4L13T

3W186
3ViRM
CA6LY

3R1YD
DAPKY

O0E1P5
53M3V
N09D2
7380Y

03D7X
03RWO

3X8M6
735H7

73F1M
3W0CH

04MND

01H3Y

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PLANKL Dietmar
STEINER Michael

6 BZA1
BENUSSI Alice
LAZZARINI Francesca
FERRARI Marcello
BONIFACCIO Giancarlo
MANZINI Roberto
BORTONDELLO Walter
PANIZZON Bruno
BISINELLA Franco
BULANTI Rodolfo
BOLZON Christian
FONTANA Riccardo

GSA GROLE

7 BZA4 ASC PLOSE
LEITNER Sarah
LEITNER Reinhard
MESSNER Wolfgang
OBERHAUSER Valentin

8 BZ03 ASV BRUNECK
AMRAIN Johann
PRUGGER Walter
KAMMERER Albert
TUTZER Guenther

9 BZA5 BARBIAN
GAFRILLER Franz
MOSER Markus
GANTIOLER Mathias
GANTIOLER Joachim

10 TN46 CUS TRENTO
VETTORATO Daniela
BERNARDI Daniele

1 BZF9 GARDENA SASLONG

DEMETZ Enrico
DEMEZ Fredi
GOLLER Werner

BZ18 SKIKLUB AHRNTAL

HOFER Johann
HOFER Bernd

13 BZ12 ASV SKT VALENTE

RABANSER Oswald
HITTHALER Klemens
MAIR Guenther
MAIR Thomas

14 TNE7 PANAROTTA
PALLAORO Celestino
SCAGNOL Andrea

BZ44 AMAT SARNTAL
THALER Hubert Josef
KOFLER Roland

16 BZG8 ASC ORTLER
WALLNOEFER Johann
LADURNER Helmuth

17 BS31 OS NOI ASD
BARBIERI Roberta

BZ66 SSV TAUFERS
OBERLECHNER Hermann

21-02-2015 / MALGA FROMMER

PUNTI

92.06

257.42
326.29
129.64
176.39
140.55

50.66
114.25
211.66

68.22
128.95

109.17
50.26
91.05

139.41

127.50
114.59
124.88

36.30

38.42
70.61
203.99
67.22

153.84
20.35

85.94
23.73
91.29

69.41
71.81

109.82
78.78
109.52
48.31

79.41
33.42

15.86
64.50

374.08
35.88

149.04

8.05

ANNO

1983
1990

1997
1997
1935
1940
1943
1954
1956
1957
1967
1969
1998

1998
1968
1982
1991

1937
1943
1946
1963

1953
1964
1979
1982

1962
1962

1946
1966
1969

1959
1985

1956
1960
1968
1977

1936
1960

1970
1973

1934
1949

1971

1955

com

AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA

TN
TN

AA
AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA

TN
TN

AA
AA

AA
AA

AC

AA

COD.

BZJE
BZJE

BZA1
BZA1
BZA1
BZA1
BZA1
BZA1
BZA1
BZA1
BZA1
BZA1
BZA1

BZA4
BZA4
BZA4
BZA4

BZ03
BZ03
BZ03
BZ03

BZA5
BZA5
BZA5
BZA5

TN46
TN46

BZF9
BZF9
BZF9

BZ18
BZ18

BZ12
BZ12
BZ12
BZ12

TNE7
TNE7

BZ44
BZ44

BZG8
BZG8

BS31

BZ66

SOCIETA'

VOLKL SUDTIROL
VOLKL SUDTIROL

383
GSA GROLE
GSA GROLE
GSA GROLE
GSA GROLE
GSA GROLE
GSA GROLE
GSA GROLE
GSA GROLE
GSA GROLE
GSA GROLE
GSA GROLE

240
ASC PLOSE
ASC PLOSE
ASC PLOSE
ASC PLOSE

236
ASV BRUNECK
ASV BRUNECK
ASV BRUNECK
ASV BRUNECK

221
BARBIAN
BARBIAN
BARBIAN
BARBIAN

200
CUS TRENTO
CUS TRENTO

180

GARDENA SASLONG
GARDENA SASLONG
GARDENA SASLONG

180
SKIKLUB AHRNTAL
SKIKLUB AHRNTAL

154
ASV SKT VALENTE
ASV SKT VALENTE
ASV SKT VALENTE
ASV SKT VALENTE

150
PANAROTTA
PANAROTTA

150
AMAT SARNTAL
AMAT SARNTAL

140
ASC ORTLER
ASC ORTLER

100
OS NOI ASD

100
SSV TAUFERS

TEMPO TOTALE

53.16
46.87

55.35
55.50
59.47
59.78
1'02.08
52.82
55.22
1'01.73
50.85
54.32
50.88

48.60
46.71
51.93
49.34

1'00.92
57.09
57.83
48.45

51.16
1'13.64
55.71
49.00

57.56
46.92

52.49
47.71
50.29

49.68
46.19

54.31
49.60
54.12
48.85

57.35
48.68

46.51
48.88

1'14.16
52.96

52.36

48.59

PUNTI

50
80

36
32
80
32
24
36
32
29
32
18
32

60
80
60
40

60
60
36
80

80
16
45
80

100
100

80
60
40

80
100

40
32
22
60

100
50

100
50

80
60

100

100

GC/2
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POS NUM  NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE ~ COGNOME e NOME

17 BZC6 ASV FELDTHURNS
1 118 0TKV4 STOCKNER Guenther

20 BZ04 ASC SCHENNA
5 83 0308C KROELL Valentin
5 132 A02X4 ZESCHG Martin

21 BZ47 SAl BOLZANO
5 32 90197 GOSTNER Gerhard
7 70 4LPMT PASQUALI Federico

22 BZE4 ALTIP. SCILIAR
2 2 8021R LANZINER Denise

23 BZJJ TRAININGSZENTRU
13 90 3WMN6 PINZGER Dietmar
4 96 4H6WR HOHENEGGER Josef

24 BZ05 ASD SENALES
3 58 O01RWV RAINER Alois

BZJF ASV TRODENA
3 71 008KR BONELL Reinhold

BZC4 ASC TERLAN
3 87 3VW92 ROVER Johann

BZH7 TZ UEBERTSCH
3 131 64D7W PFITSCHER Egon

28  RNO3 RIMINI SKi
11 100 536Y6 AMBROSI Andrea
8 117 ROMJD DECATO ZANGOLI Alessandro

29 BZD6 ASV EPPAN SKI
4 67 DARWJ ZOEGGELER Peter

BZ99 KALTERN
4 25 030AY TSCHAGER Albert

BZ78 VIGILJOCH
4 133 9024L EGGER Klaus

32 TNC9 CASTELLO FIEMME
5 44 03026 MARCHI Giorgio

33 BZC3 ASV VILLNOESS
6 8 D042M KOFLER Kathrin

34 BZ53 VOELS - SCHLERN
7 79 19VK9 RIEDER Gunther

35 TN45 SKI TEAM FASSA
8 61 4H7T7 DAVARDA Vittorio

36 TNHX TEAM NARDELLI
9 51 72WPL BARBETTI Elvio

37 BZ02 LAIVES-LEIFERS
10 64 15ELF PAOLI Beniamino

38 TNA3 GSA POVO
12 92 FALAC GIACOMUZZI Francesco

BZG6 BOLZANO
12 4 ROKMP ZERBINATI Renato

40 Fl42 MARZOCCO
15 106 1ADOE GAMBIN Massimo

21-02-2015 / MALGA FROMMER

PUNTI

16.60

70.41
114.35

90.63
49.99

98.28

127.86
62.46

50.62

50.89

89.40

63.17

77.31
191.06

28.58

133.99

122.35

27.89

258.03

49.68

66.38

121.92

134.62

170.64

213.58

144.36

ANNO

1978

1962
1996

1941
1956

1992

1962
1965

1951

1956

1964

1992

1969
1973

1958

1937

1994

1945

1997

1960

1950

1947

1953

1963

1944

1965

com

AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA

AA
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

CAE
CAE

AA

AA

AA

TN

AA

AA

TN

TN

AA

TN

AA

CAT

COD.

BZC6

BZ04
BZ04

BZ47
BZ47

BZE4

BZJJ
BZJJ

BZ05

BZJF

BZC4

BZH7

RNO3
RNO3

BZD6

BZ99

BZ78

TNC9

BZC3

BZ53

TN45

TNHX

BZ02

TNA3

BZG6

Fl42

SOCIETA'

100
ASV FELDTHURNS

90
ASC SCHENNA
ASC SCHENNA

81
SAl BOLZANO
SAl BOLZANO

80
ALTIP. SCILIAR

70
TRAININGSZENTRU
TRAININGSZENTRU

60
ASD SENALES

60
ASV TRODENA

60
ASC TERLAN

60
TZ UEBERTSCH

56
RIMINI  SKI
RIMINI  SKI

50
ASV EPPAN SKI

50
KALTERN

50
VIGILJOCH

45

CASTELLO FIEMME

40
ASV VILLNOESS

36
VOELS - SCHLERN

32
SKI TEAM FASSA

29
TEAM NARDELLI

26
LAIVES-LEIFERS

22
GSA POVO

22
BOLZANO

16
MARZOCCO

TEMPO TOTALE

45.80

48.71
48.78

57.70
54.67

48.03

58.90
48.67

51.95

51.40

48.46

47.61

52.35
59.50

51.66

1'03.12

47.88

55.32

51.37

49.13

54.16

1'03.32

1'01.29

57.23

1'03.84

59.51

PUNTI

100

45
45

45
36

80

20
50

60

60

60

60

24
32

50

50

50

45

40

36

32

29

26

22

22

16
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